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Tuesday   5:30 pm Lanes 35 - 40Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 35 6 Hickory 43 21 359 141 47603 33464 427 1209 580 1660
2 36 1 Birch 37 27 381 119 49082 36533 450 1249 575 1640
3 37 2 Bamboo 30½ 33½ 391 109 48883 38419 482 1365 586 1656
4 38 5 Oak 29 35 378 122 48754 36310 474 1235 599 1622
5 39 4 Maple 28½ 35½ 378 122 48574 36121 469 1281 598 1656
6 40 3 Purpleheart 24 40 375 125 47718 36192 460 1295 583 1664

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

482 Bamboo 1365 Bamboo 599 Oak 1664 Purpleheart
474 Oak 1295 Purpleheart 598 Maple 1660 Hickory
469 Maple 1281 Maple 586 Bamboo 1656 Bamboo

1656 Maple
Scratch Game Scratch Series

224 Tammy Palmucci 544 Donna MacCracken
212 Linda Townsend 540 Tammy Palmucci
199 Tamela Horn 509 Tamela Horn

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

482 Bamboo 1365 Bamboo 598 Maple 1664 Purpleheart
460 Purpleheart 1295 Purpleheart 586 Bamboo 1656 Bamboo
457 Maple 1235 Oak 583 Purpleheart 1640 Birch

Scratch Game Scratch Series
206 Linda Townsend 544 Donna MacCracken
198 Donna MacCracken 518 Tammy Palmucci
191 Monica Cook 494 Linda Townsend

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
5 Tamela Horn 13242 87 152.21 528 437

21 Tammy Palmucci 14496 96 151.00 552 452
3 Donna MacCracken 13353 93 143.58 471 374
2 Linda Townsend 13744 96 143.17 512 412

32 Joan Mason 12628 96 131.54 440 340
45 Cynthia Siatkowski 10683 84 127.18 453 365
11 Monica Cook 10090 81 124.57 410 325
13 Melinda Moran 9710 78 124.49 415 333

10 Gail Crandall 11146 90 123.84 386 292
57 Kathryn Sitors 9245 75 123.27 427 348
12 Britany Novak 8813 72 122.40 412 336

1 Deb Gebert 10208 90 113.42 394 300
8 Phillis Washburn 7247 65 111.49 369 300

23 Heather Oppedisano 8305 75 110.73 353 274
4 Hiliary Paige 9489 90 105.43 369 275

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
17 Elaine Allen 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___

9 Narda Davila 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
20 Jennifer Eason 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___

7 Carol Gaige 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
19 Robin Gaige 0 0 0 bk192 0 0 192
14 Sarah Glasby 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
16 Ellen Jordan 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
18 Dawn Kimball 0 0 0 bk111 0 0 111
37 Sue Lansley 0 5752 46 125 167 430 167 430 115

6 Tina M. Novak 0 0 0 bk131 0 0 131
53 Karen I. Pelletier 0 0 0 bk136 0 0 136
15 Amy Shanley 0 4145 30 138 174 468 174 468 ___
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Lane Assignments
35-36 37-38 39-40

Today   6-  1   2-  5   4-  3  Manually assigned
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Birch  Lane 36  HDCP=119

5 Tamela Horn 148 150 157 455 13242 87 152 199 509 199 509 151
4 Hiliary Paige a105 a105 a105 315 9489 90 105 161 382 161 382 102

13 Melinda Moran 144 137 122 403 9710 78 124 169 428 169 428 ___
2 - Bamboo  Lane 37  HDCP=109

21 Tammy Palmucci 165 133 130 428 14496 96 151 224 540 224 540 149
24 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
25 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___

3 - Purpleheart  Lane 40  HDCP=125

3 Donna MacCracken 115 103 107 325 13353 93 143 198 544 198 544 147
12 Britany Novak 128 118 135 381 8813 72 122 171 461 171 461 117
23 Heather Oppedisano a110 a110 a110 330 8305 75 110 153 414 153 414 ___

4 - Maple  Lane 39  HDCP=122

2 Linda L. Townsend 142 119 148 409 13744 96 143 212 499 212 499 137
8 Phillis A. Washburn 145 122 86 353 7247 65 111 158 401 158 401 104

11 Monica Cook a124 a124 a124 372 10090 81 124 191 505 191 505 120
5 - Oak  Lane 38  HDCP=122

32 Joan Mason 168 138 108 414 12628 96 131 190 503 190 503 126
45 Cynthia A. Siatkowski 139 123 169 431 10683 84 127 179 472 179 472 ___
22 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___

6 - Hickory  Lane 35  HDCP=141

57 Kathryn J. Sitors a123 a123 a123 369 9245 75 123 177 413 177 413 125
1 Deb Gebert 112 111 135 358 10208 90 113 161 413 161 413 113

10 Gail Crandall 188 130 164 482 11146 90 123 188 482 188 482 119
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